ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
JD FLANNEL DONUTS

31 MILES M1
© 2021 Orange County Wheelmen
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS
"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD
"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

START 0.1 0.1 R |DOHENY STATE BEACH 0.4 20.0
L |JACCESS ROAD 0.2 0.3 R |PARK LANTERN 1.0 21.0
R |AVENIDA PADRE 0.0 0.3 L |[BEACHRD 0.0 21.0
L |[CAMINO CAPISTRANO 0.0 0.3 R |BIKE TRAIL 2.6 23.6
R |SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 0.0 0.3 R |AVENIDA ESTACION 0.2 23.8
L |SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 0.7 1.0 U |U-TURN AT END OF ROAD 0.2 24.0
R |CALLE ARROYO 1.6 2.6 L |[ENTER BIKE TRAIL 2.6 26.6
R |SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 0.8 3.4 L |BEACH ROAD 0.0 26.6
L |SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 0.3 3.7 R |BEACH TRAIL 1.0 27.6
L [SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 0.2 3.9 L |[PARK LANTERN 0.1 27.7
L [FOLLOW TRAIL AROUND PARK 0.2 4.1 L [BIKE TRAIL 0.1 27.8
R |SENDERAO FIELD PARK 0.1 4.2 L [SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 24 30.2
R |SENDERAO FIELD PARK 0.1 4.3 L |LEFT AFTER BRIDGE 0.5 30.7
R |SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 0.2 4.5 R |EXIT TRAIL AT DEL OBISPO 0.0 30.7
R |SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 0.8 5.3 R |DEL OBISPO 0.2 30.9
L |[CALLE ARROYO 04 57 R |PLAZA DR 0.1 31.0
R |VIA SOLANA 0.0 5.7 FINISH 31.0
R |VIA CRISTAL 0.1 5.8
L [VIA RUBI 0.1 5.9
L [VIA SOLANA 0.2 6.1
R |CALLE ARROYO 0.7 6.8
L [LANOVIA 0.2 7.0
L [SAN JUAN CREEK RD 1.3 8.3
U |U-TURN AT END OF ROAD 25 10.8
R |CAMINO CAPISTRANO 0.1 10.9
R |SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 0.0 10.9
R |SAN JUAN CREEK TRAIL 0.3 11.2
L |GO OVER BRIDGE 2.4 13.6
C |[FOLLOW TRAIL AROUND PARK 0.3 13.9
R |PARKING LOT 0.1 14.0
R |JACCESS ROAD 0.1 14.1
L |[EXIT PARKING LOT 0.0 14.1
L |PARK LANTERN 0.2 14.3
L |[DANA POINT HARBOR DR 1.2 15.5
U |U-TURN AT END OF ROAD 0.6 16.1
R |ISLAND WAY 0.3 16.4
R |DANA DR 0.3 16.7
U |LOOP AROUND PARKING LOT 0.9 17.6
U |LOOP AROUND PARKING LOT 0.5 18.1
R |ISLAND WAY 0.3 18.4
R |DANA POINT HARBOR DR 0.5 18.9
R |PUERTO PLACE 0.3 19.2
U |U-TURN AT ROUNDABOUT 0.3 19.5
R |DANA POINT HARBOR DR 0.1 19.6
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